
7/3/2019

1

2019 Mid-Year UpdateDevelopment
Services

$229.59 

 $-

 $50

 $100

 $150

 $200

 $250

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

M
ill

io
ns

Residential (incl MF)

Average ($64.9M)

Residential Construction Value
First Six Months



7/3/2019

2

$306.51 

$229.59 

 $-

 $50

 $100

 $150

 $200

 $250

 $300

 $350

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

M
ill

io
ns

Total Construction Value

Residential (incl MF)

Commercial

Industrial

Construction Value by Permit Type
First Six Months

116

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Residential Permits Issued

Average (141)

Single Family Building Permits
First Six Months



7/3/2019

3

1298

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

All Units

Average (141)

Total Residential Units
First Six Months

Building Permits
Issued 2019



7/3/2019

4

440 Selby Street

• 45 accommodation units
• 4 storeys

BP issued January 4, 2019

6544 Metral Drive - Bldg B

• 32 residential units
• 5 storeys
• Multi-family

BP issued January 8, 2019
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2020 Estevan Road

• 74 residential units
• New church and ancillary 

spaces

BP issued January 9, 2019

20 Prideaux Street

• 57 residential units
• 4 storeys
• Multi-family

BP issued January 24, 2019
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4900 Uplands Drive

• Dodd’s Furniture
• 1 storey CRU
• 3458.9m2 building area

BP issued February 6, 2019

100 Gordon Street

• 172 accommodation units
• 9 storeys
• Hotel

BP issued February 20, 2019



7/3/2019

7

15 Front Street

• 89 accommodation units / 1 CRU
• 6 storeys
• Hotel

BP issued February 25, 2019

6973 /6975 Island Highway N - Bldgs B/C

• 49 & 51 residential units
• 4 storeys
• Multi-family

BPs issued March 18/June 12, 2019
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1515 Dufferin Crescent

• Colville Medical Centre
• 5 storeys
• Retail/office spaces

BP issued March 29, 2019

20 Barsby Avenue

• 90 residential units
• 5 storeys

BP issued April 15, 2019
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77 Chapel Street

• 110 residential units
• 24 storeys
• Mixed-use highrise

BP issued April 23, 2019

119 Haliburton Street

• 36 residential units
• 5 storeys
• Multi-family

BP issued April 23, 2019
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3421 /3423 /3425 Uplands Drive

• 28 residential units
• 3 buildings
• Multi-family

BP issued May 16, 2019

1875 /1885 Boxwood Road

• Two multi-unit strata rental buildings
• 1 storey
• Shell warehouse buildings

BP issued June 12, 2019
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10 Buttertubs Drive

• 159 residential seniors’ units
• 6 storeys
• Multi-family
• Seniors’ affordable housing

BP issued June 12, 2019

1200 Dufferin Crescent

• NRGH MRI addition and ancillary spaces
• Acute Care Hospital

BP issued June 20, 2019
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525 Third Street (Phase 2)

• 22 residential strata units
• 3 storeys
• Mixed-use
• 3 CRUs

BP issued June 21, 2019

Building Permits
Applied for 2019
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285 Rosehill Street

• 21 supportive housing units
• 3 storeys

BP applied for Mar 21, 2019

65 Pryde Avenue

• 48 residential units
• 4 storeys
• Multi-family

BP applied for April 23, 2019
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1200 Dufferin Crescent

• NRGH new Thermal Energy Centre
• 4 storeys
• 3 buildings

BP applied for April 26, 2019

337 Robson Street

• 31 residential rental units
• 5 storeys
• Multi-family, modular

BP applied for May 15, 2019
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4800 Uplands Drive / 6035 Linley Valley Drive

• 251 residential units
• 4 storeys
• 3 buildings

BP applied for May 28, 2019

4800 Cedar Ridge Road - Bldgs B/D

• Bldg B – 48 residential units
• – 3 storeys
• – multi-family 
• Bldg D – community building
• – 2 storeys
• – 159.4 m2

BP applied for June 28, 2019
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Major Projects

Major Projects
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Questions?


